Award Winners 2012

-Championship

Luffield
Ist
2nd
3rd

Norwester
Ist
2nd
3rd

Martin Wollacott
Andy Kitson
Terry Drinkwater

Ashley Woodward
Christopher England
Andy Kitson

Windmill & Lewis

Ist

Grp 1 <1500
National
Ist
2nd
Northern
Ist
Southern
Ist

Terry Drinkwater

Starters 8

Andrew Till

Richard Watkinson
Starters 4

Paul Savoury
Starters 4

Paul Batho

Grp 1 1501 - 2400

National
Ist
2nd
3rd

Northern
Ist
2nd

Southern
Ist

Grp 1 >2400
National
Ist
Northern
Ist

Grp 2 <1500
National
Ist
Southern
Ist

Starters 12

Christopher England

Bill Sharp

Helen Waddington
Starters 8

Tim Kirkham

David Coulthard
Starters 4

David Jones

Starters 3

Richard Froggatt
Starters 3

Andrew Mee

Starters 4

Graham Collyer
Starters 3

Martin Price

810.54
806.04
805.54
603.70
602.73
602.04

606.48

797.46
377.44

533.44

480.69

801.79
785.69
754.06

592.88
587.95

582.42

288.98

102.00

766.88

588.59



Grp 2 1501 - 2400

National
Ist

Northern
Ist

Southern
Ist

Grp 3 <1500
National
Ist
2nd
Northern
Ist
Southern
Ist
2nd

Starters 6

John Wilman
Starters 2

James Johnson
Starters 4

Jeff Sellick

Starters 10
Howard Harman
Anthony Smith
Starters 4
Paul Ellis
Starters 6
David Butler
Jack Taylor

Grp 3 1501 - 2400

National Starters 13
Ist Rob Orford
2nd Richard Withers
3rd Konrad Kentsch
Northern Starters 4
Ist Paul Drake
Southern Starters 9
Ist Mike Cole
2nd Martyn Phillis
3rd Clive Williams
Grp 3 >2400
National Starters 1
Ist John Rose
Grp 4 RGS <1500
National Starters 1
Ist Peter Hall

Grp 4 RGS 1501 - 3000

National
Ist

Southern
Ist

Grp 4 RS <1500

National
Ist

Southern
Ist

Starters 2

Keith Egar
Starters 1

James Haslegrave

Starters 4

Steve Luscombe
Starters 4

John Hawley

776.02

274.47

577.30

786.64
726.66

376.99

576.39
540.98

785.44
584.82
474.72
386.09

586.45

465.00
260.50

187.84

82.17

787.13

322.31

756.50

463.36

Souvenir

Souvenir

Souvenir

Souvenir

Souvenir



Grp 4 RS 1501 - 3000

National Starters 1

Ist

Grp 4 RS >3000

Andy Kitson

National Starters 4
Ist Andy Walker
Northern Starters 2

Ist

Russell Hunter

Southern Starters 2

Ist

Other Awards
Northern Novice
Southern Novice
Ladies Champion

MMM

Stuart Gilbert

Darren Porter

Jeff Sellick

Helen Waddington
Howard Harman
Martin Wollacott
Marc Hanson
Andy Kitson

Andy Walker

Keith Egar

Ashley Woodward

806.04

794.23

91.12

593.64

582.85
577.30
754.06
786.64
810.54
88.54

806.04
794.23
787.13
798.89

Souvenir

Souvenir

Souvenir



